Empire State Gladiolus Society Membership Form

The Empire State Gladiolus Society (ESGS) welcomes growers, exhibitors and anyone interested in Gladiolus Flowers. ESGS has members throughout the state and our members participate in many activities throughout the year including two meetings, a gladiolus bulb auction and our annual show held at the NYS Fair. All of our members receive our newsletter the "Bulletin" twice a year. The "Bulletin" promotes the news of the society and tips from around the state and on a national level, upcoming events section to keep members informed of the activities of our society as well as articles submitted by our members.

The dues are \$5.00 per year Single & M/M, and \$6.00 per year per family. Our year runs from Nov. 1 to Oct. 31. Current year dues need to be paid by December.

Please send the Bulletin to:			
Name			
Street Address			
City			Zip
Phone No			Date
E-Mail Address			
Amount Enclosed			
Please make checks payable to: Empire State Gladiolus Society {ESGS}			
Please mail your dues to:	Beth Lamb Treasure 6834 Horton Rd. Hamilton, NY 13346		

Thank for your interest in the Empire State Gladiolus Society!

Website